FIRST NAME

DARRICK

ETHAN

FLOYD

TRAEY

HUNTER

Results for

004) 1,050 Ib 14 hp Stock Altered, Run 1.xIlsm

LAST NAME CITY
RUDY REBERSBURG
STROUSE AARONSBURG
ETTERS AARONSBURG
BIERLEY AARONSBURG
HOMAN AARONSBURG

MAKE

CUB CADET

CuUB CADET

CUBCADET

UNKNOWN

CUB CADET

MODEL

128

1200

VEHICLE NAME

CAMERON'S TOY

NOTHING TO SPARE

REDNECK TOY

FEET

242.00

235.00

225.00

223.00

181.00
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FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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